
Lundi Mardi Jeudi

Lucie Lucie / Katell Pauline Lucie Antoine Pauline Pauline Antoine Pauline Lucie Antoine Katell

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

00:00 Début de la reprise - Arriver 30 min avant

G = Galop

G4
Adultes

Débutants

Adultes

Débutants

G2

9 ans et +

Poneys Babys

1ère Année

Poneys Babys

2ème Année
G3/G4

Concours

Adultes

G6

PLANNING 2024/2025

Adultes

G4/G5

G1

9 ans et +

Mercredi Vendredi

Poneys

G1/G2
Adultes

G5/G6

G5

18:15

G6/G7

Samedi 

G2

G3/G4

Compet

G5

Adultes

G4/G6

G2

Compet

G4

Adultes

Débutants

Adultes

G2/G3

Poneys

G1

Poneys

Débutants

Adultes

G4/G5

Compet

club 2/1

Poneys 

Débutants

7-9 Ans

G1

Doubles

G1/2

Poneys Babys

1ère Année

Poneys

G1/2

G2/G3

Débutants

9-12 ans

G6/G7

Prépa G4

Adultes

G2/G3

Adultes

G1/G2

Poneys G1/G2

7-9 Ans

Adultes

G5/G6

G2/3

8-11 Ans

Poneys Babys

2ème Année

G4

Prépa G3

Compet

club 4/3


