PLANNING 2024/2025

	Lundi	Mardi	Mercredi			Jeudi	Vend	dredi	Samedi			
	Lucie	Lucie / Katell	Pauline	Lucie	Antoine	Pauline	Pauline	Antoine	Pauline	Lucie	Antoine	Katell
9:30											Adultes	
10:00			G2/3	Poneys						Poneys	G4/G5	
10:30			8-11 Ans	Débutants 7-9 Ans					G2	G1		Concours
11:00			Poneys Babys	61		Adultes			62/64	Poneys	G1	Adultes
11:30			2ème Année	G1		G2/G3			G3/G4	Débutants	9 ans et +	G6
12:00												
14:00				Doubles	Débutants				Compet	Poneys		
14:30			G4	G1/2	9-12 ans		Adultes		G5	G1/G2	G2	
15:00			- /	Poneys			G5/G6			G2	Compet	
15:30			Prépa G3	G1/2	G6/G7					9 ans et +	G4	
16:00			Compet	Poneys Babys	- /				Adultes	Poneys Babys	Adultes	
16:30			club 4/3	1ère Année	Prépa G4				G4/G6	1ère Année	Débutants	
17:00		Poneys G1/G2	Compet	00/00					00/04	Poneys Babys	Adultes	
17:30		7-9 Ans	club 2/1	G2/G3			C 4		G3/G4	2ème Année	G2/G3	
18:00	Adultes					Adultes	G4	18:15				
18:30	Débutants					Débutants	C.F.	G6/G7				
19:00	Adultes	Adultes				Adultes	G5					
19:30	G1/G2	G5/G6				G4/G5		'				

20:00